

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO.9063/2007 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1393/2007

PRASHANT KUMAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA TR.SECRETARY (HOME) Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 02/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List along with the main matter.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER